
November 22 – 23
Sat 5 AM to Mon 2 AM

Weekend New Canaan  
Branch

Planned Work

Customer Service 511 (In CT 877-690-5114) or visit www.mta.info/mnr

For bus departure times, use our TrainTime app or scan the QR code.

ATLANTIC STREET BRIDGE PROJECT

Buses replace trains November 22 – 23
See schedule below. Buses to Stamford will depart up to 30 minutes earlier than normal train times. 

TO  
NEW CANAAN

OFF-PEAK
6504 

B6704
6506 

B6706
6510 

B6710
6514 

B6714
6518 

B6718
6522 

B6722
6526 

B6726
6530 

B6730
6534 

B6734
6538 

B6738
6542 

B6742
6546 

B6746
6550 

B6750
6554 

B6754
6558 

B6758
6562 

B6762
6566 

B6766
6570 

B6770
6598

B6798

AM PM AM

Grand Central Terminal

TR
AI

N 

5 30 7 02 8 02 9 02 10 02 11 02 12 02 1 02 2 02 3 02 4 02 5 02 6 02 7 02 8 02 9 02 10 06 11 28 12 07

 T
RA

IN
 

Harlem-125th St 5 40 7 12 8 12 9 12 10 12 11 12 12 12 1 12 2 12 3 12 4 12 5 12 6 12 7 12 8 12 9 12 10 16 11 38 12 17
Stamford� Ar Train 6 41 7 55 8 55 9 54 10 54 11 54 12 54 1 54 2 54 3 54 4 54 5 54 6 54 7 54 8 54 9 54 10 58 12 16 12 56
Stamford � Lv Bus

BU
S

6 49 8 03 9 03 10 02 11 02 12 02 1 02 2 02 3 02 4 02 5 02 6 02 7 02 8 02 9 02 10 02 11 06 12 24 1 04

BU
S

Glenbrook | 7 01 | 8 15 | 9 15 | 10 14 | 11 14 | 12 14 | 1 14 | 2 14 | 3 14 | 4 14 | 5 14 | 6 14 | 7 14 | 8 14 | 9 14 | 10 14 | 11 18 | 12 36 | 1 16
Springdale t 7 11 t 8 25 t 9 25 t 10 24 t 11 24 t 12 24 t 1 24 t 2 24 t 3 24 t 4 24 t 5 24 t 6 24 t 7 24 t 8 24 t 9 24 t 10 24 t 11 28 t 12 46 t 1 26
Talmadge Hill 7 14 7 23 8 28 8 37 9 28 9 37 10 27 10 36 11 27 11 36 12 27 12 36 1 27 1 36 2 27 2 36 3 27 3 36 4 27 4 36 5 27 5 36 6 27 6 36 7 27 7 36 8 27 8 36 9 27 9 36 10 27 10 36 11 31 11 40 12 49 12 58 1 29 1 38
New Canaan 7 24 7 33 8 38 8 47 9 38 9 47 10 37 10 46 11 37 11 46 12 37 12 46 1 37 1 46 2 37 2 46 3 37 3 46 4 37 4 46 5 37 5 46 6 37 6 46 7 37 7 46 8 37 8 46 9 37 9 46 10 37 10 46 11 41 11 50 12 59 1 06 1 39 1 48

AM PM AM

TO  
GRAND 
CENTRAL

OFF-PEAK
B6705 
6505

B6709 
6509

B6713 
6513

B6717 
6517

B6721 
6521

B6725 
6525

B6729 
6529

B6733 
6533

B6737 
6537

B6741 
6541

B6745 
6545

B6749 
6549

B6753 
6553

B6757 
6557

B6761 
6561

B6765 
6565

B6769 
6569

B6771 
6571

AM PM

New Canaan

BU
S 

5 55 5 55 6 58 6 58 7 57 7 57 8 57 8 57 9 57 9 57 10 57 10 57 11 57 11 57 12 57 12 57 1 57 1 57 2 57 2 57 3 57 3 57 4 57 4 57 5 57 5 57 6 57 6 57 7 57 7 57 8 57 8 57 9 57 9 57 11 02 11 02

BU
S 

 Talmadge Hill 6 05 6 05 7 08 7 08 8 07 8 07 9 07 9 07 10 07 10 07 11 07 11 07 12 07 12 07 1 07 1 07 2 07 2 07 3 07 3 07 4 07 4 07 5 07 5 07 6 07 6 07 7 07 7 07 8 07 8 07 9 07 9 07 10 07 10 07 11 12 11 12
Springdale | 6 17 | 7 20 | 8 19 | 9 19 | 10 19 | 11 19 | 12 19 | 1 19 | 2 19 | 3 19 | 4 19 | 5 19 | 6 19 | 7 19 | 8 19 | 9 19 | 10 19 | 11 24
Glenbrook t 6 27 t 7 30 t 8 29 t 9 29 t 10 29 t 11 29 t 12 29 t 1 29 t 2 29 t 3 29 t 4 29 t 5 29 t 6 29 t 7 29 t 8 29 t 9 29 t 10 29 t 11 34
Stamford� Ar Bus 6 30 6 39 7 33 7 42 8 32 8 41 9 32 9 41 10 32 10 41 11 32 11 41 12 32 12 41 1 32 1 41 2 32 2 41 3 32 3 41 4 32 4 41 5 32 5 41 6 32 6 41 7 32 7 41 8 32 8 41 9 32 9 41 10 32 10 41 11 37 11 46
Stamford � Lv Train

TR
AI

N

6 49 7 52 8 51 9 51 10 51 11 51 12 51 1 51 2 51 3 51 4 51 5 51 6 51 7 51 8 51 9 51 10 51 11 56

TR
AI

N

Harlem-125th St 7 34 8 35 9 35 10 34 11 34 12 34 1 34 2 34 3 34 4 34 5 35 6 35 7 34 8 34 9 34 10 34 11 34 12 40
Grand Central Terminal 7 53 8 47 9 48 10 46 11 46 12 46 1 46 2 46 3 46 4 46 5 47 6 47 7 46 8 46 9 46 10 46 11 46 12 52
AM: Light Face � PM: Bold Face AM PM AM

SATURDAY & SUNDAY
All buses are 
accessible.  

Please check 
your destination 
before boarding. 

Normal train 
service resumes 
Monday with the 

• �5:30 AM 
train from 
New Canaan

• �8:16  AM  
from Stamford

Información en español está disponible 
en nuestro sitio web o por teléfono:

Informação em português está disponível 
em nosso site ou pelo telefone:

Informazione in italiano è disponibile 
sul nostro sito web o per telefono:

可以在我们的网站，也可
以通过致电获取中文资料：

 אינפֿֿאָָרמאַַציע אין יידיש איז בנימצא איף
:אונדזער וועבזייטל אָָדער דורך טעלעאָפָן


